

EVEREST INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74999MH1934PLC002093
Registered Office: GAT No. 152, Lakhmapur, Taluka Dindori Nashik - 422202, (Maharashtra)
Tel +91 2557 250375/462, Fax +91 2557 250376, compofficer@everestind.com, www.everestind.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended		Half Year ended		3 months ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	31,714.85	35,549.33	80,129.29	80,728.11	30,760.99	35,641.01	79,175.43	80,897.76
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional items	(348.48)	490.56	1,136.74	3,935.48	(564.67)	487.72	897.75	3,913.04
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, after exceptional items	(348.48)	490.56	1,896.74	3,935.48	(564.67)	487.72	1,657.75	3,913.04
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, after exceptional items	(367.33)	326.18	1,413.72	2,465.83	(583.52)	323.34	1,174.73	2,443.39
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	(374.02)	311.98	1,400.33	2,440.83	(594.19)	291.84	1,157.75	2,402.13
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34
7.	Earnings per share - Basic (₹) (not annualised)	(2.33)	2.08	8.98	15.72	(3.70)	2.06	7.46	15.58
8.	Earnings per share - diluted (₹) (not annualised)	(2.33)	2.08	8.92	15.72	(3.70)	2.06	7.41	15.58

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.everestind.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Rajesh Joshi
Managing Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10 November, 2023

BUILDING SOLUTIONS | ROOFING | WALLS | FLOORS | CEILINGS | CLADDINGS | STEEL BUILDINGS

DSJ KEEP LEARNING LIMITED

(Formerly known as DSJ Communications Limited)
CIN : L80100MH1989PLC054329
Regd. Office: 419-A, Arun Chambers, 4th Floor, Tardeo, Mumbai-400034
Tel: 022 40023127 Email id: compliance@dsjkeeplearning.com, Website: dsjkeeplearning.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023

Rs. in Lakhs (except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2023		FOR HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023	
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation	163.18	305.95	158.66	311.10
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	28.98	31.10	8.35	31.10
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	28.98	31.10	8.35	31.10
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.14	17.72	13.76	17.72
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.14	17.72	13.76	17.72
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	875.88	875.88	774.41	875.88
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹: 1/-each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02
	Basic:	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02
	Diluted:	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Friday, 10th November, 2023. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.dskeeplearning.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com).

For DSJ Keep Learning Limited
Sd/-
Pranav Padode
Whole time Director & CEO
DIN : 08658387

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th November, 2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)
Registered & Corporate Office: Bani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended			
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,355	5,352	4,008	8,707	7,426	5,238	7,998	6,148	13,236	12,002
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144	122	293	266	449	(1,110)	(766)	(1,552)	(1,876)	(3,240)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144	122	293	266	449	(1,110)	(766)	(1,552)	(1,876)	(3,240)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144	122	88	266	245	(1,109)	(766)	(1,764)	(1,875)	(3,451)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144	122	87	266	246	(1,109)	(766)	(1,765)	(1,875)	(3,450)
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
	(i) Basic	0.13	0.12	0.08	0.25	0.23	(1.06)	(0.73)	(1.68)	(1.79)	(3.29)
	(ii) Diluted	0.13	0.12	0.08	0.25	0.23	(1.06)	(0.73)	(1.68)	(1.79)	(3.29)

NOTES :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on November 11, 2023.
3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
Anjeev Kumar Lakhotia
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00357695)

Date : 11th November, 2023
Place : New Delhi

ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED

Registered Office: ASL House, Plot No. 11, Survey No 42, Meghpur Borichi, Anjar Kachchh - 370 110, Gujarat, India CIN: L52321GJ2008PLC055322 | mail: Investors@aslindia.net | website: www.aslindia.net

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Amount in Millions)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated							
		3 month Ended		Half Year Ended		3 month Ended		Half Year Ended					
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022				
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)				
1.	Total Income From Operations	2067.31	1418.15	2293.64	3485.46	4741.17	8770.97	2080.36	1424.29	2389.74	3504.66	4880.11	8787.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(29.11)	(30.84)	(3.56)	(59.95)	52.49	116.22	(28.22)	(30.24)	(8.20)	(58.46)	43.20	120.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(29.11)	(30.84)	(3.56)	(59.95)	52.49	116.22	(28.22)	(30.24)	(8.20)	(58.46)	43.20	120.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(21.81)	(37.64)	2.40	(59.45)	36.05	79.25	(20.76)	(37.20)	0.70	(57.96)	26.16	82.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	1. Basic:	-0.15	-0.25	0.02	-0.39	0.24	0.53	-0.14	-0.25	0.03	-0.38	0.17	0.55
	2. Diluted:	-0.15	-0.25	0.01	-0.39	0.20	0.44	-0.14	-0.25	0.02	-0.38	0.14	0.46

Notes :
a. The above quarterly & half yearly results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2023.
b. The above unaudited financial statement are prepared in accordance with Indian accounting standards as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and relevant rules thereof and in accordance with the regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.
c. Figures are regrouped/rearranged, wherever considered necessary.
d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the website of Company www.aslindia.net.

For Accuracy Shipping Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Tripathi
(Managing Director)

Place: Anjar
Date : 11-11-2023

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN : L51109WB1983PLC036510
Registered office: Martin Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP - 3, Salt Lake, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091
Website : www.tarsons.com, Email : info@tarsons.com, Telephone No.: +91 33 3522 0300

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

₹ in million (except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six months ended		Year ended 31st March, 2023	
		September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1.	Revenue from Operations	663.18	625.66	712.49	1,288.84	1,398.77	2,832.48
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	173.23	128.51	287.79	301.74	560.42	1,087.20
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	128.02	95.96	214.63	223.98	417.73	807.14
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	126.01	92.62	215.70	218.64	419.56	794.73
5.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41
6.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	5,586.62
7.	Earning Per Share (face value of ₹ 2 each share)						
	Basic	2.41	1.80	4.03	4.21	7.85	15.17
	Diluted	2.41	1.80	4.03	4.21	7.85	15.17

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tarsons.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Tarsons Products Limited
Sanjive Sehgal
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00787232

Place : Kolkata
Date: 11.11.2023

KONARK SYNTHETIC LIMITED

CIN : L17200MH1984PLC033451
Regd. Office : Mittal Industrial Estate, Building No. 7, Andheri Kurla Road, Sakinaka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.
Phone No. : 022 - 4089 6300; Fax No. : 022 - 4089 6322; Email id : info@konarkgroup.co.in; Website : www.konarkgroup.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2022		
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)		
Total income from operations (net)	1,203.60	2,139.99	1,368.38	2,139.99	1,368.38	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.17	7.92	(10.56)	75.08	7.92	(71.40)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.17	7.92	(9.75)	140.77	15.24	(96.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.90	6.65	(9.75)	139.50	13.97	(96.63)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.90	6.65	(9.75)	139.50	13.97	(73.00)
Equity Share Capital	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
(i) Basic	0.29	0.11	(0.17)	2.40	0.24	(1.26)
(ii) Diluted	0.29	0.11	(0.17)	2.40	0.24	(1.26)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
(i) Basic	0.29	0.11	(0.17)	2.40	0.24	(1.26)
(ii) Diluted	0.29	0.11	(0.17)	2.40	0.24	(1.26)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.konarkgroup.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Konark Synthetic Limited
Sd/-
Shonit Dalmia
Managing Director
DIN: 00059650

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10/11/2023

VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED

(CIN: L2410MH1972PLC015857)
Registered Office: 102, Andheri Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053
Corporate Office: B 603-A, Kaledonia, Sahar Road, Off. W.E. Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069
Telephone no. 022-66139999, Fax no. 022-66139977/5 Email Id: info@vipulorganics.com Website: www.vipulorganics.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Six Months ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Six Months ended 30.09.2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1.	Total income from operations (net)	3660.19	3,684.22	7,283.99	3,684.22	7,283.99	
2.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	107.09	53.02	177.17	106.84	52.62	176.55
3.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	107.09	53.02	177.17	106.84	52.62	176.55
4.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	99.84	42.10				

कंगालीच्या दिशेने पाकिस्तान

७८ ट्रिलियन रुपयांचं देशावर कर्ज; तज्ज्ञांनी दिला इशारा

नवी दिल्ली, दि. ११ (बृत्तसंस्था) : पाकिस्तानची अर्थव्यवस्था आता पूर्णपणे डबघाईला आली आहे. पाकिस्तानमि रमिटर राष्ट्रांकडून कर्ज घेऊन परकीय चलनाची गंगाजळी वाढवली असेल, पण त्याचं कर्ज मात्र कमी झालेलं नाही. पाकिस्तानचं एकूण कर्ज आणि दायित्वे गेल्या वर्षी तब्बल २६ टक्क्यांनी वाढली आहेत. पाकिस्तानवरील कर्जाचा डोंगर आता ७८ लाख कोटी रुपयांच्या नवीन विक्रमी पातळीवर पोहोचला आहे. हे कर्ज इतके जास्त आहे की, ते रिस्ट्रक्चर केलं गेलं नाही, तर ते दीर्घकाळासाठी मॅनेज करणं कठीण ठरणार आहे.



वर्षाच्या तुलनेत सप्टेंबरअखेर देशवरील कर्ज आणि दायित्वे १६ ट्रिलियन रुपयांनी वाढली आहेत. कर्जात वाढ होण्यामागे अनेक कारणे आहेत, ज्यामध्ये लक्ष्यापेक्षा कमी कर संकलन, पाकिस्तानी रुपयाचं झपाट्याचं घसरणारं मूल्य, उच्च व्याजदर, वाढलेलं कर्ज आणि तोटा किंवा सरकारी कंपन्यांचे गैरव्यवस्थापन यांचा समावेश आहे. पाकिस्तानी न्यूज आउटलेट ट्रिव्यूच्या रिपोर्टनुसार, गेल्या वर्षी

सप्टेंबरपासून कर्जांमध्ये दररोज सरासरी ४४ अब्ज रुपयांची वाढ झाली असल्याचं सांगण्यात आलंय. कर्ज रोखण्यासाठीचे सर्व उपाय केवळ कागदावरच राहिले आहेत. कर्ज घेण्यापासून रोखण्यासाठी कोणत्याही सरकारने अर्थपूर्ण उपाययोजना राबविल्या नाहीत. देशातील कोणत्याही पक्षाला हे अवघड काम करायचं नाही. सतत वाढत असलेल्या कर्जाचा परिणाम देशाच्या अर्थव्यवस्थेवर होत आहे. शिक्षण, आरोग्य सेवा, पायाभूत सुविधांच्या विकासासारख्या महत्त्वाच्या क्षेत्रांकडेही सरकार लक्ष देऊ शकत नाही. पाकिस्तानचे कर्ज या प्रकारे वाढत आहे, त्यामुळे ते आर्थिक दृष्ट्या ते अस्थिर होऊ शकते, असा इशारा तज्ज्ञ देत आहेत.

स्टेट बँक ऑफ पाकिस्ताननं (एसबीपी) दिलेल्या माहितीनुसार गेल्या

सर्वात शक्तिशाली रॉकेट पुन्हा लाँच करण्याची तयारी: मस्क १७ नोव्हेंबरला स्टारशिप पाठवणार

नवी दिल्ली, दि. ११ (बृत्तसंस्था) : SpaceX चे मालक एलन मस्क १७ नोव्हेंबर रोजी जगातील सर्वात शक्तिशाली स्टारशिप वाहनाची दुसरी चाचणी घेण्याची तयारी करत आहेत. कंपनीने सांगितलं की, अंतिम नियामक मंजूरी अद्याप बाकी आहे. हे मिशन १.३० तासांचे असेल. लाइव्ह स्ट्रीमिंग ३० मिनिटे आधी सुरू होईल. यामध्ये स्टारशिपला अंतराळात नेले जाईल, नंतर पृथ्वीवर परत आणून पाण्यात उतरवले जाईल. स्टारशिप स्पेसक्राफ्ट आणि सुपर हेवी रॉकेट यांना एकत्रितपणे 'स्टारशिप' म्हणतात. ही एक पुन्हा वापरता येण्यायोगी वाहतूक व्यवस्था

आहे ज्याद्वारे मानव मंगळावर जाईल. यापूर्वी २० एप्रिल रोजी स्टारशिपची पहिली परिभ्रमण चाचणी घेण्यात आली होती. या चाचणीत ब्रूस्ट ७ आणि शिप २४ लाँच करण्यात आले. तथापि, लिफ्ट बंद झाल्यानंतर ४ मिनिटांनंतर स्टारशिपचा मेक्सिकोच्या आखातापासून सुमार ३० किलोमीटर वर स्फोट झाला. स्टारशिपच्या अपयशानंतरही मस्क आणि कर्मचारी स्पेसएक्सच्या मुख्यालयात आनंदोत्सव साजरा करत होते. कारण लाँचपॅव्हरकच रॉकेट उडण्यात मोठे यश मिळाले. स्पेनसेस स्टीलीची बनलेली स्टारशिप जगातील सर्वात श्रौमंत उद्योगपती मस्क यांची

कंपनी स्पेसएक्सने बनवली आहे. हे जगातील सर्वात उंच आणि शक्तिशाली रॉकेट आहे. स्टारशिप लाँच होण्याच्या दोन दिवस आधी एलन मस्क देखील म्हणाले होते - यश कदाचितच मिळू शकते, परंतु उत्साहाची हमी आहे. SpaceX ने म्हटले होते- स्ट्रेज विषक होण्यापूर्वी, स्टारशिपने रॉपेड अनशेड्युल्ड डिसम्बलची अनुभव घेतला. अशा परीक्षेमुळे, आपण जे शिकतो त्यातून यश मिळते. आजची चाचणी आम्हाला स्टारशिपची विश्वासाहार्ता सुधारण्यास मदत करेल. टीम डेटाचे पुनरावलोकन करत राहतील आणि पुढील फ्लाइट चाचणीसाठी काम करतील.

डीएसजे कॅपि लर्निंग लिमिटेड (पूर्वीचे डीएसजे कॅपि लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात) सीआयएन : L80100MH1989PLC054329				
मॉल्गीकृत कार्यालय : १११-ए, अहमद चॅम्बर्स, ४ था मजला, लाटोव, मुंबई ४०० ०१३.				
फोन क्र. ०२२ ४००२११२०				
ईमेल आयडी : compliance@dsjkelearning.com				
केबलएड्रेस : dsjkelearning.com				
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष अखेर करिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश				
क. लाखात (इंग्रजीत व्यक्तता)				
अ. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेरकरिता ३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	अर्ध वर्ष अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	वर्ष अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१६३.१८	३०५.९५	१५८.६६
२.	कर, अतिविक्रय व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबींच्या पूर्वे कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२८.९८	३१.९०	८.३५
३.	अतिविक्रय व/वा असामान्य बाबींच्यापूर्वे कर पूर्वे कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२८.९८	३१.९०	८.३५
४.	करपध्दात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अवघाटातक व/वा असामान्य बाबींच्यापूर्वे)	२२.१४	१७.७२	१३.७६
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपध्दात) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपध्दात) समाविष्ट)	२२.१४	१७.७२	१३.७६
६.	प्रदानित इन्विटी शेअर भांडवल (दरिनी मूल्य रु. १/- प्रत्येकी)	८७५.८८	८७५.८८	७७४.४१
७.	राष्ट्रीय (गत लेखा वर्षांच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेद्वारे अनुसार मूल्यांकन राखीव वाढतात)-	-	-	-
८.	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (रु. १/- प्रत्येकी) (चालू व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	-	-	-
	मूलभूत	०.०३	०.०२	०.०२
	सौम्यीकृत	०.०३	०.०२	०.०२

टीप: १. वरील विवरण हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही/अर्ध वर्ष वित्तीय अखेर अलेखापरीक्षित अहवाल वाच्य निष्कर्षांच्या वित्तवृत्त अहवाल आहेत. सरर वित्तवृत्त वित्तीय अहवाल व सरर सारांश दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी त्यांच्या सभेमध्ये संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर केला आहे. वित्तीय अहवाल कॅम्पनी कायदा, २०१३ च्या अनुच्छेद १३३ अंतर्गत वित्तित भारतीय लेखा स्टॅण्डर्ड यांच्यासह तयार केलेला सरर अहवाल व वित्तवृत्त प्रकटीसेस व पालितीची आहेत.

२. सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दाखल वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश आहे. **केसर पेट्रोप्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड करिता सही/-रमजान शेख संचालक**

टीकाण : मुंबई
दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

केसर पेट्रोप्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड (सीआयएन : L232009PN1990PLC054829)						
मॉल्गीकृत कार्यालय : डी-७/११, एमआयटी लोटे पार्क, तातूका खोड, रत्नागिरी - ४१५ ७२२.						
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष अखेरकरिता स्थायी वित्तीय अहवालाचा निष्कर्ष						
क. लाखात						
अ. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेरकरिता			अर्ध वर्ष अखेर	वर्ष अखेर
		३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२२

टीप: १. वरील हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी आयोजित लेखा समिती द्वारे मर्यादित केला आहे व दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी त्यांच्या सभेमध्ये संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर केला आहे. वित्तीय अहवाल कॅम्पनी कायदा, २०१३ च्या अनुच्छेद १३३ अंतर्गत वित्तित भारतीय लेखा स्टॅण्डर्ड यांच्यासह तयार केलेला सरर अहवाल व वित्तवृत्त प्रकटीसेस व पालितीची आहेत.

२. सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सहा दाखल वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश आहे. **केसर पेट्रोप्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड करिता सही/-रमजान शेख संचालक**

टीकाण : मुंबई
दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

दी बाँम्बे बुरमाह ट्रेडिंग कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : कमिटीअल बुनिंग हाऊस, १, चॉलेस स्ट्रीट, फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४०० ००९

दि. ३० सप्टेंबर २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहा महिने अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (क. लाखात)					
अ. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		सहा महिने अखेर	
		३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)

टीप: १. वरील हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दाखल अखेर तिमाही व सहा महिने अखेर लेखा परीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालाकरिता वित्तवृत्त सारांश आहे. सरर वित्तवृत्त वित्तीय अहवाल व सरर सारांश दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी त्यांच्या सभेमध्ये संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर केला आहे. वित्तीय अहवाल कॅम्पनी कायदा, २०१३ च्या अनुच्छेद १३३ अंतर्गत वित्तित भारतीय लेखा स्टॅण्डर्ड यांच्यासह तयार केलेल्या कॉर्पोरेशनाच्या लेखा परीक्षित वित्तीय अहवाल.

२. सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सहा दाखल वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश आहे. **दी बाँम्बे बुरमाह ट्रेडिंग कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेडकरिता सहा महिने अखेरकरिता संचालक**

टीकाण : मुंबई
दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

रोज मर्क लिमिटेड (सीआयएन : L24110MH1985PLC035078)				
मॉल्गीकृत कार्यालय : १५/बी/५, २५ सानन सीएसएन एम्प्लॉयमेंट कॉम्प्लेक्स, डी कॉर्ट च्या मागे, सानन पार्क मुंबई ४०० ०२०.				
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश				
(क. लाखात इंग्रजीत व्यक्तता)				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	३ महिने अखेर		अर्ध वर्ष अखेर
		३०.०९.२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)

टीप: १. वरील हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी आयोजित वित्तीय अहवालाकरिता वित्तवृत्त सारांश आहे. सरर वित्तवृत्त वित्तीय अहवाल व सरर सारांश दि. १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी त्यांच्या सभेमध्ये संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर केला आहे. वित्तीय अहवाल कॅम्पनी कायदा, २०१३ च्या अनुच्छेद १३३ अंतर्गत वित्तित भारतीय लेखा स्टॅण्डर्ड यांच्यासह तयार केलेल्या कॉर्पोरेशनाच्या लेखा परीक्षित वित्तीय अहवाल.

२. सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सहा दाखल वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश आहे. **रोज मर्क लिमिटेड करिता सही/-रमजान शेख संचालक**

टीकाण : मुंबई
दि. १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

CSB Bank

PUBLIC NOTICE ON AUCTION OF PLEDGED GOLD ORNAMENTS

The borrower/s in specific and interested bidders in general are hereby informed that an account of non-repayment of Bank's dues by the borrowers as under despite the payment notice and recall/notice issued by the Bank, the gold ornaments pledged with the bank as security by the respective borrowers for the loans availed by them will be sold in public auction on 'as is where is' and 'non-recourse' basis through e-auction portal https://gold.samil.in on 20th November 2023 at 10.30 AM. The auction may be adjourned to any other later date at the discretion of the bank upon publication of the same in the Bank's notice board. The borrowers are hereby further informed that the gold ornaments will be disposed off by private sale if the public auction is not successful and if there is a further balance to be recovered thereafter, legal action will be initiated against the borrower/s for recovery of the balance amounts due to the bank.

S.No.	Branch Name	Account Name	Client ID	No. of Acc.	Bal. Outstanding as on 08-11-2023	Weight (grams)
-------	-------------	--------------	-----------	-------------	-----------------------------------	----------------

S.No.	Branch Name	Account Name	Client ID	No. of Acc.	Bal. Outstanding as on 09-11-2023	Weight (grams)
-------	-------------	--------------	-----------	-------------	-----------------------------------	----------------

For more details/Account wise information borrowers/interested bidders may contact respective branches and for participating in the auction, please visit/login to the e-auction portal https://gold.samil.in

Authorised Officer CSB Bank MUMBAI | 12 November 2023